
emo no:  27.12.1933 .033 .07.001.19.166

-`ap=IN-REassec`.

Date:  04.09.2019

e-Tender Notice thTMt.
e-Tender  are  invited  in the  National  e-GP  System  Portal  httD/www.  eDrocure.  cov.bd)  for Construetion/Ug-gradation  of
overhead  electrical  distnbution  line  under the  geographical  area  of Cumilla  PBS-1,  Chandpur PBS-2  &  Feni  PBS  Tender
submission deadlines are mentioned below :

Description of work Sub -Package No

Up-gradation of 28.798  KM OID line
URIDS (E)-Chad-02-UL-12 I -02

Up-gradation of 28.783   KM OID line
ur.PBS-2.

URIDS(E)-Chad-02-UL-121-03

Up-gradation of 28.380   KM OrlD line
ur PBS-2.

URIDS (E)-Chad-02-UL-12 I -04

Up-gradation of 26.677  KM OHD line
at Cumilla PBS-I.

URIDS(E)-Com-01-UL-131-05

Up-gradation of 25.567   KM OID line
at Cumilla PBS-1.

URIDS(E)-Com-01-UL-132-01

Up-gradation of 21.223   KM 0ID line
at Cumilla PBS-1.

URIDS (E)-Com-0 I -UL-195-0 I

10.00 AM

10.30 AM

11.00 AM

11.30 AM

12.00 PM

12.30 PM

Up-gradation of 15.414  KM OID line
at Cumilla PBS-1.

URIDS(E)-Com-01-UL-195-02

Up-gradation of 15.516   KM OID line
at Cumilla PBS-1.

URIDS (E)-Com-0 I -UL-195-03

Up-gradation of 25.290   KM OIID line
at Feni PBS.

URIDS(E)-Feni-UL-155-01

Up-gradation of 25.180   KM OIID line
at Feni PBS.

URIDS (E)-Feni-UL-155 -02

Up-gradation of 25.150  KM OID line
at Feni PBS.

tJRIDS (E)-Feni-UL-155-03

11.30 AM

12.00  PM

This  is an online  Tender,  where  only e-Tender will  be accepted  in the  National  e-GP Portal and  no  offline/ hard copies will
be accepted.  To submit e-Tender, registration the National e-GP System Portal   thtto://www.eDrocure. gov.bd) is required.

The  fees  for  dewnloading  the  e-Tender  documents  from  the  National  e-GP  System    Portal  have  to  be  deposited  online
through  any  e-GP  registered banks  branches  up  to   30.09.2019  at  17.00  PM.  for  ID  No-350l 10/ 350111/  350112/ 350113/
350114rs50115  and 01.10.2019  at  17.00 PM for n) No-350116rs 50117/354356rs54357rs54358 Notice that according to ITT
Clause No-4.2  maximum quantity of incomplete lines   for BREB  Enlisted Line Construction Contractors (LC) -Up to 300
KM  ,  BREB  Enlisted  Provisional  Line  Construction  Contractor  ¢LC)  -Up  to  loo  KM  ,  PBS  Enlisted  Permanent  Mini
Contractor  -  Up to  100  KM   and PBS  Enlisted  Provisional  Mini  Contractor -  Up  to  100  KM are  eligfole  and  over  is  not
eligible.   Also   according  to   ITT   Clause  No-15(i)  required  information   must  be   fill   up   in  prescribed   Tat.le.Otherwise
sl]bmitted tender will not be cousjdered for evaluation.
Further   information   and   guidelines   are   available   in   the   National   e-GP   System   Portal   and   from   e-GP   helpdesk
OuelDdesk@eDrrocure.2ov.bd).

ar\ENq@fiFTdi'
BANGLADESH RURALELECTRIFICATI0N BOARD.

iso 9cm,  iso  i4coi  a

#:RT(F5qz,a.fl a    ) `o)a-`o`o

Superintending Engineer
Bangladesh Rural Electrification B oard,
Cumllla zone, Uttar Rampur,
Ahammednagor, Cumilla.
Phone  :  88 08165344
E-mail  : rebcomilla.se@gmail.com

Le a, i y L "
tTEREfupi
givrty"fugiv,


